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19,620,000
0
24,490,000
0
30,000,000
0
38,100,000
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41,320,000
0
43,700,000
0
37,830,000
0

14,260,000
0
16,720,000
0
19,540,000
0
23,600,000
0
25,240,000
0
26,430,000
0
66,515,000
0
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Sadaf Hotel

Sun and Sand Down Town

hotel golden tulip nihal palace

hotel hyatt palace rigga

Roz Reyhan

ALOFT CITY CENTER

Canal Central
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